(i) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of a similar nature of work of the minimum value of
Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees two lakh)during last 5(Five) years prior to the date of issue of this tender notice; or,

(ii) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of 2(Two) similar nature of work, each of the minimum
value of Rs.1,50,000/-(Rupees one Lakhs Fifty Thousand) during last 5(Five) years prior to the date of issue of
this tender notice; or

(iii) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of one single running work of similar nature which has
been completed to the extent of 80% or more and value of which is not less than the Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees

[...]

similar nature of work of the minimum value of Rs.2,00,000/-
(Rupees two lakh) during last 5(Five) years prior to the date
of issue of this tender notice; or,

(ii) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of 2(Two)
similar nature of work, each of the minimum value of

Rs.1,50,000/-(Rupees one Lakhs Fifty Thousand) during last
5(Five) years prior to the date of issue of this tender notice;
or

(iii) Intending tenderers should produce credentials of one
single running work of similar nature which has been
completed to the extent of 80% or more and value of which